

## Diverse articole

I.D.: 99022996

Data publicarii 21.06.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 5.246,93 RON - 5.246,93 RON

Descriere: 1 TUB NEON buc 4 10.08 40.34 2 BROASCA TERMOPAN 85X25MM buc 1 42.02 42.02 3 PLASA UMBRIRE 80G/MP,2.0X25M VERDE m 25 5.04 126.05 4 PLASA UMBRIRE VERDE 80G/MP 2X10M m 88 5.88 517.65 5 ULEI AMESTEC LS+ 2 TIMPI 1L buc 7 63.03 441.18 6 CAP TRIMMY buc 7 16.81 117.65 7 LAVABILA EXTERIOR 15L buc 1 193.28 193.28 8 CIMENT ROMCIM 40KG buc 1 33.61 33.61 9 SPRAY VOPSEA buc 2 20.17 40.34 10 VAR HIDRATAT 20KG/SAC Sac 16 29.41 470.59 11 PENSULE MD 114 N70 Set 5 5.88 29.41 12 VOPSEA 750ML DIVERSE CULORI buc 15 16.81 252.10 13 VOPSEA CASA BELA 0.75L Cut 3 26.89 80.67 14 TRAFALLET VOPSEA buc 1 8.40 8.40 15 TRAFALLET BURETE buc 1 10.08 10.08 16 FIR NYLON ROTUND 3.0MM-120M m 120 1.68 201.68 17 CAP TRIMMY T25 M10 buc 1 126.05 126.05 18 CAP TRIMMY T35 M12 buc 2 151.26 302.52 19 DISC DEBITARE METALE 230MM buc 1 12.61 12.61 20 FIR MOTOCOASA m 180 1.09 196.64 21 SMIRGHEL P60 buc 3.3 10.92 36.05 22 SAIBA M6 buc 30 0.05 1.51 23 PIULITA HEXAGONALA M6 buc 30 0.08 2.52 24 LACAT 38 MM buc 2 5.04 10.08 25 DISC ABRAZIV buc 5 0.84 4.20 26 SFOARA PP IMPLETITA 6MMX200M m 80 0.84 67.23 27 DILUANT VOPSEA 0.9 L buc 2 10.08 20.17 28 FIR MOTOCOASA 3 MM ML 120 1.68 201.68 29 BRIDA NYLON 2.5X150MM ALB buc 100 0.05 5.04 30 BRIDA NYLON 4.8X250MM buc 100 0.18 18.49 31 VAR PASTA 4KG buc 2 8.40 16.81 32 PANZA IUTA m 21 15.13 317.65 33 SFOARA IMPLETITA 4MM m 100 0.34 33.61 34 DIBLU CU SURUB 8X100MM buc 101 0.84 84.87 35 SAIBA PLATA SPEC M6\*24\*1.2 buc 101 0.13 12.73 36 BRIDA NYLON 3.6X200 MM buc 200 0.11